UNOFFICIAL CC

Form LP 202 (Rev. July 2003)

Filing Fee \$50

SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE!



Doc#: 0420548037

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$34.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/23/2004 08:45 AM Pg: 1 of 6

Return to: Department of **Business Services** Limited Partnership Section Room 357, Howlett Building Springfield, IL 62756 7elcphone: (217) 785-8960 http://www.ilsos.net

All correspondence regarding this filing will be sent to the registered agent of the limited partnership ur.less a self-addressed envelope with pre-paid postage is included.

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF ILLINOIS

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (Illinois limited partnership) (Please type or print clearly)

1.	Limited	partnership's name: LAKEWEST EQUITY PROPERTIES	
2.	File nu	mber assigned by the Secretary of State: C002393	
3.	Federal Employer Identification Number (F.E.I.N.): 36-3186020		
4.	The certificate of limited partnership is amended as follows: (Check all applicable changes here and specify them in item 5.) (Address changes, P.O. Box alone is unacceptable)		
	<u> </u>	Admission of a new general partner (give name and business address in item 5 on reverse).	
	<u>*</u> b)	Withdrawal of a general partner (give name in item 5 on reverse).	
	c)	Change of registered agent and/or registered agent's office (give new name and acdress, including county on item 5 on reverse).	
	d)	Change in the address of the office at which the records required by Section 201 of the Act are kept (give new address in item 5 on reverse).	
	e)	Change in the general partners name and/or business address (give name and new address in item 5 on reverse).	
	f)	Change in the partners' total aggregate contribution amount (give new dollar amount in item 5 on reverse).	
	g)	Change in limited partnership's name (give new name in item 5 on reverse).	
	h)	Change in date of dissolution (give new date in item 5 on reverse).	
	½ i)	Other (give information in item 5 on reverse).	

C LP-9.9

urn To: le Spencer berg Kohn, Bell, Black, Rosenblooms Moritz E. Monvoe, Suite 3700 \$2 Cago, 12 60603 352

0420548037 Page: 2 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Form LP 202 (Rev. July 2003)

LPR307/01/04:01:7822: 150.00 CK02 SOSIL C002399 FILED 202

- Place Item #4 changes here:
- b) Old General Partner Lakewest Equity, Inc. 55 E. Monroe, Suite 1890, Chicago, IL 60603
- a) New General Partner Lakewest Equity Properties, LLC 55 E. Monroe, Suite 1890, Chicago, IL 60603
- i) See attached.

If additional space is needed for item 4, it must be continued in the same format on a plain white 8 1/2 x 11 sheet, which must be stapled to this fc, m

6. NAME(S) & BUSINESS ADDRESS(ES) OF GENERAL PARTNER(S)

The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true.

The original certificate of amendment must be signed by a general partner, all new general partners and at least one withdrawing general/partner.

1. Signature	BUSINESS ADDRESS Number/Street 55 East Monroe, Suite 1890
Type or print name and title	City/town Chicago
Roger F. Ruttenberg, President	45
Name of General Partner if a corporation or	
other entity <u>Lakewest Equity</u> , Inc. (must be in gird standing)	State IL ZIP Code60603
2. Signature	Number/Street 55 East Monroe, Suite 1890
Type or print name and title	City/town Chicago
Roger F. Ruttenberg, Manager	<u> </u>
Name of General Partner if a corporation or	
other entity Lakewest Equity Properties, LLC (must be paged standing)	State IL ZIP Core
3. Signature	Number/Street 55 East Monroe, Suite 1890
Type or print name and title Roger F. Ruttenberg,	City/town Chicago
Trustee of Roger F. Ruttenberg Revocable	
Name of General Partner if a corporation or	
other entity Trust, dated July 12, 1986	State IL ZIP Code60603
(Signatures must be in BLACK INK on an original document. C	Carbon copy, photocopy or rubber stamp signatures may only

DO NOT SEND CASH!

be used on conformed copies.)

0420548037 Page: 3 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LPR307/01/04:01:7822: **ATTACHMENT TO FORM9091202**:002399 FILED

__150.00 CKO2

LAKEWEST EQUITY PROPERTIES EIN #363186020

The undersigned, being all of the limited partners of Lakewest Equity Properties, an Illinois limited partnership (the "Limited Partnership"), hereby agree to be personally liable for all of the debts, obligations and liabilities of the Limited Partnership to the same extent as a general partner.

THE EXECUTION AND FILING OF THIS DOCUMENT WILL CAUSE SUCH LIMITED PARTNERS TO BE PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR THE DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO THE SAME EXTENT AS A GENERAL PARTNER. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR ATTORNEY.

Serry Ox Cook KKG LOWES, LLC REDMOUNT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP By: Roger F. Ruttenberg Revocable Trust dated July 12, 85 its gen**e**ral partner ACKNOWLEDGED AND ACREED: LAKEWEST EQUITY PROPERTIES, LLC a general partner of the littlited Partnership ROGER #. RUTTENBERG REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JULY 12, 1986, thited Partnership a general partner of the L er F. Ruttenberg, its Truste

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF)00	LPR307/01/04:01:7822: SOSIL CO02399 FILED	150.00 CkO2 202
COUNTY OF))SS:		
Onaforesaid,to be the person whose na executed said instrument.	ame is subscribed to the above instrum	ne, a Notary Public in and for the State of KKG LOWES, LLC, personally nent in said capacity, who acknowledge	e and County known to me ed that he/she
Notary Public My commission expires:			
STATE OF WINDS)SS:		
partner of Redmount Limi	moery, rustee of the Roger F. Rutten		986. general
STATE OF Mimis O	9.21.2006)ss:	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JULIE M. SPENCER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 9/21/2006	
atoresaid, Roger F. Ruffen	oberg, Trustee of the Roger F. Ruttenberg person whose name is subscribed	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JULIE M. SPENCEP	6. personally
STATE OF MINUS)SS:	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINGISMY COMMISSION EMIRES 9/21/2005	Q
On 6 22 Aforesaid, Roger F. Rutten	noerg, Manager of Lakewest Equity P	e, a Notary Public in and for the State roperties, LLC, personally known to n capacity, who acknowledged that he ex	ne to be the
Notary Public My commission expires:	9·21·2006	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JULIE M. SPENCER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 9/21/2006	

0420548037 Page: 5 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LPR307/01/04:01:7822: SOSIL C002399 FILED

__ 150.00 CKO2

ATTACHMENT TO FORM LP 202

LAKEWEST EQUITY PROPERTIES EIN #363186020

The undersigned, being all of the limited partners of Lakewest Equity Properties, an Illinois limited partnership (the "Limited Partnership"), hereby agree to be personally liable for all of the debts, obligations and liabilities of the Limited Partnership to the same extent as a general partner.

THE EXECUTION AND FILING OF THIS DOCUMENT WILL CAUSE SUCH LIMITED PARTNERS TO BE PERSONALLY LIABLE FOR THE DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS OF THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO THE SAME EXTENT AS A GENERAL PARTNER. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR ATTORNEY.

PORTITION I.	
~/ _X ,	
Ox	KKG LOWES, LLC
Co	By: Keith I Coldstein Its: Member
	<u></u>
	REDMOUNT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
	By: Roge, 7. Ruttenberg Revocable Trust dated July 12, 1986, its general partner
	By:Roger F. Rutter berg, its Trustee
	reger 1. Rutteno 12, 113 1143100
	ACKNOWLEDGED AND AGREFD.
	LAKEWEST EQUITY PROPERTIES, LLC a general partner of the Limited Partnership
	By: Roger F. Ruttenberg, its Manager
	ROGER F. RUTTENBERG REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JULY 12, 1986,
	a general partner of the Limited Partnership
	By: Roger F. Ruttenberg, its Trustee

0420548037 Page: 6 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

٠,	LPR307/01/04:01:7822: 150.00 CK02
STATE OF Ollinois	S0SIL C002399 FILED 202
COUNTY OF COOK	
On June 25, 2004, personally ap aforesaid, Peters, C. Jold's	peared before me, a Notary Public in and for the State and County of KKG LOWES, LLC, personally known to me
	ne above instrument in said capacity, who acknowledged that he/she
Dusan E. Dee	OFFICIAL SEAL
Notary Public My commission expires: 4/6/2007	SUSAN E. LEE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-6-2007
STATE OF)	**************************************
COUNTY OF)SS:	
aforesaid, Roger F. Ruttenberg, Trustee of the	Roger F. Ruttenberg Revocable Trust dated July 12, 1986, general nally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the edged that he executed said instrument.
Notary Public My commission expires:	94
STATE OF)	pegred before me a Notary Bukin in and for the State and County
COUNTY OF	
aforesaid, Roger F. Ruttenberg, Trustee of the R known to me to be the person whose name	oger F. Ruttenberg Revocable Trust dated July 12, 1986, personally
acknowledged that he executed said instrument.	7.6
Notary Public	0.
My commission expires:	is subscribed to the above instrument in said capacity, who
STATE OF	
)SS: COUNTY OF)	
atoresaid, Roger F. Ruttenberg, Manager of Lal	seared before me, a Notary Public in and for the State and County kewest Equity Properties, LLC, personally known to me to be the strument in said capacity, who acknowledged that he executed said
Notary Public My commission expires:	